Plastic Optical Fiber and
HCS® Fiber Cable and
Connectors for Versatile Link
Technical Data
Features
• Compatible with Agilent
Versatile Link Family of
Connectors and Fiber Optic

cable, and the cable is now ready
for use.
Ordering Guide for POF and HCS Connectors and Accessories
Plastic Optical Fiber Connectors
HFBR-4501 Gray Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4511 Blue Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4501B Black Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4503 Gray Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4513 Blue Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4503B Black Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4506 Parchment Duplex Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4506B Black Duplex Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4516 Gray Duplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4516B Black Duplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4505 Gray Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
HFBR-4515 Blue Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
HFBR-4505B Black Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
Plastic Optical Fiber Accessories
HFBR-4525 1000 Simplex Crimp Rings
HFBR-4526 500 Duplex Crimp Rings
HFBR-4593 Polishing Kit (one polishing tool, two pieces 600 grit
abrasive paper, and two pieces 3 µm pink lapping film)
HFBR-4597 Plastic Fiber Crimping Tool
HCS® Fiber Connectors
HFBR-4521 Black Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HCS® Fiber Accessories
HFBR-4527 100 Simplex Crimp Rings
HFBR-4584 Crimp and Cleave Termination Kit (one Fiber Strip tool,
one Cable Strip tool, one Crimp tool, one Scissors and
one Diamond Cleave Tool)
11
Ordering Guide for POF
and HCS Cable
Four steps are required to
determine the proper part number
for a desired cable.
Step 1
Select the cable type.
POF: Standard (R) or Extra Low
Loss (E) Attenuation Cable.
HCS: Riser (H) or Plenum (V)
rated cable.
Step 2
Select the connector style.
POF: Simplex, Simplex Latching,
Duplex, or Duplex Latching.
HCS: Simplex only (non-latching).
Step 3
Select Simplex or Duplex
cable.
Step 4
Determine the cable length.
To determine the appropriate part
number, select the letter corre-
sponding to your selection and fill
in the appropriate information, as
in the chart below.
For Example:
HFBR-RUD500 is a Standard
Attenuation, Unconnectored,
Duplex, 500 meter cable.
HFBR-ELS001 is an Extra Low
Loss Attenuation, Latching
Simplex Connectored, Simplex, 1
meter cable.
HFBR-RMD010 is a Standard
Attenuation, Standard Duplex
Connectored, Duplex, 10 meter
cable.
HFBR-RND100 is a Standard
Attenuation, Standard Simplex
Connectored, Duplex, 100 meter
cable.